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STATE AGENCY SCHEDULE FOR STATE SURPLUS WAREHOUSE 
Live Web Cast Auction: Tuesday, January 23, 2007 at 4:00 P.M. 
Property Auction: Wednesday, January 24, 2007 at 8:00 A.M. 
Open to accept items Monday, February 5, 2007. Please call 782-7786 for appointment. 
Open for State Agencies to acquire items Tuesday, February 13, 2007. 
Last day to acquire items Wednesday, March 14, 2007. 
Closed to State Agencies March 15, 2007. 
 
Live Web Cast Auction: Tuesday, March 20, 2007 at 4:00 P.M. 
Property Auction: Wednesday, March 21, 2007 at 8:00 A.M. 
Open to accept items Monday, April 2, 2007. Please call 217-782-7786 for an appointment. 
Open to State Agencies to acquire items Monday, April 9, 2007. 
Last day to acquire items Wednesday, May 16, 2007. 
Closed to State Agencies Thursday, May 17, 2007. 
 
Live Web Cast Auction: Tuesday, May 22, 2007 at 4:00 P.M. 
Property Auction: Wednesday, May 23, 2007 at 8:00 A.M. 
Open to accept items Monday, June 4, 2007. Please call 217-782-7786 for an appointment. 
Open to State Agencies to acquire items Monday, June 11, 2007. 
Last day to acquire items Wednesday, August 1, 2007. 
Closed to State Agencies Thursday, August 2, 2007. 
 
Live Web Cast Auction: Tuesday, August 7, 2007 at 4:00 P.M. 
Property Auction: Wednesday, August 8, 2007 at 8:00 A.M. 
Open to accept items Monday, August 20, 2007. Please call 217-782-7786 for an appointment. 
Open to State Agencies to acquire items Monday, August 27, 2007. 
Last day to acquire items Wednesday, October 3, 2007. 
Closed to State Agencies Wednesday, November 21, 2007. 
 
 
Property Auction: Wednesday, December 12, 2007 at 8:00 A.M. 
Open to accept items Wednesday, January 2, 2008. Please call 217-782-7786. 
 
Vehicle Auction: October 20, 2007 at 8:00 A.M 
 
Please call 217-782-7786 or access http://www.cms.illinois.gov  for any questions.  
We will observe all State of Illinois Holidays.  


